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SEE Mosaics

SEE MOSAICS PROJECT

Phase II: Developing network of mosaic conservation professionals and promoting mosaic heritage in SE

Europe

SEE Mosaics Meeting V “Conservation of mosaic bedding layers — how to preserve”

1% to 4™ October 2019, Zajetar, Serbia
LIST OF PARTICIPANTS
BOSNIA AND HERZEGOVINA

1. Emir Kapetanovi¢, National Museum of Bosnia and Herzegovina,

emirkapetanovicart@gmail.com

2. Svjetlana Markovi¢, Public Institution Archaeological Museum ,Roman municipium“ Skelani,
municipijumskelani@gmail.com, svjetlananinkovic@yahoo.com

CROATIA

Toni Saina, Croatian Conservation Institute, tsaina@h-r-z.hr , ttsaina@gmail.com

Tea Trumbi¢, Croatian Conservation Institute, ttrumbic@h-r-z.hr

Martina Rajzl, Archaeological Museum Zadar, mrajzl@amzd.hr

Antonija Gluhan, Croatian Conservation Institute, agluhan@h-r-z.hr

Matko Kezele, freelancer, matkokezele@yahoo.com

®» N O U AW

Natasa Nefat, Ministry of Culture of the Republic of Croatia, Conservation department Pula,
natasanefat@hotmail.com, natasa.nefat@min-culture.hr

GREECE

9. Stefania Chlouveraki, Architectural Conservation Laboratory, University of West Attica, Athens,
schlouveraki@gmail.com
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HUNGARY

10. Brigitta Maria Kirtdsi, Hungarian University of Fine Arts, kurtosi.brigitta.maria@gmail.com,

kurtosi.brigitta@mke.hu

FRANCE
11. Patrick Blanc, Atelier de Conservation et de restauration, Musée départemental Arles antique,

Conseil départemental des Bouches-du-Rhone, Patrick.blanc@departement13.fr,

pbvbb@aol.com

12. Véronique Blanc-Bijon, Aix Marseille Université, CNRS, Ministére de la Culture — Centre Camille

Jullian, blancbijon@mmsh.univ-aix.fr , pbvbb@aol.com

ITALY

13. Alessandro Lugari, Colosseum Archeological Park, alessandro.lugari@beniculturali.it

14. Michele Macchiarola, CNR — Institute of Science and Technology for Ceramics,

michele.macchiarola@istec.cnr.it

NORTH MACEDONIA

15. Mishko Tutkovski, National Institution Stobi, mishko.tutko@gmail.com

16. Nikola Upevche, NI Institute and Museum — Ohrid, nikolaupevce@yahoo.com

ROMANIA

17. Maria Dumbravician, National University of Arts, Bucharest, mdumbravician@gmail.com

SERBIA

18. Maja Zivi¢, National Museum ,Zajecar”, majazivicnika@yahoo.com

19. Maria Luisa lacob, National Museum ,,Zaje¢ar”, luiza.iacob@yahoo.com

20. Sladan Risti¢, National Museum ,,Zajecar”, sristic006 @gmail.com

21. Marin Bugar, National museum KruSevac, marinbugar@gmail.com

22. Vesna Crnoglavac, National Museum of Nis, info@narodnimuzejnis.rs, crnves@yahoo.com

23. Nemanja Smiciklas, Republic Institute for the Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia —

Belgrade, Serbia, dontpanicdesign@gmail.com

24. Marijana Proti¢, Republic Institute for the Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia —

Belgrade, Serbia, malinana@live.com

25. Vojin Nikoli¢, Republic Institute for the Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia — Belgrade,

Serbia, vojin.nikolic@heritage.gov.rs

26. Aleksandar Stamenkovié Republic Institute for the Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia —

Belgrade, Serbia, astamenco@gmail.com
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27.

28.
29.

30.

31.

Filip Jankovié, Repu Republic Institute for the Protection of Cultural Monuments of Serbia —

Belgrade, Serbia, jankovicfilip@yahoo.com

Dusan Maksimovié, Central institute for conservation, dusan.maksimovic@gmail.com

Snezana Vuceti¢, Faculty of Technology Novi Sad, Laboratory for Materials in Cultural heritage,

snezanap@uns.ac.rs

Helena Hirsenberger, Faculty of Technology Novi Sad, Laboratory for Materials in Cultural

heritage, helena.hirschenberger@uns.ac.rs

Jonjaua Ranogajec, Faculty of Technology Novi Sad, Laboratory for Materials in Cultural heritage,

janjar@uns.ac.rs

32. Bora Dimitrijevi¢, freelancer, dimitrijevic.bora.49@gmail.com
SPAIN

33. Silvia Llobet | Font, ABAC. CONSERVACIO-RESTAURACIO, silvia@abac-sl.cat
SLOVENIA

34. Anja Urbanc, Independent Restorer, urbancanja@gmail.com

35. Blaz Seme, Academy of Fine Arts and Design, University of Ljubljana, blaz.seme@aluo.uni-Ij.si
USA

36. Leslie Friedman, Getty Conservation Institute, Lafriedman@getty.edu
ORGANIZERS
Central Institute for Conservation, Serbia

1. Maja Frankovi¢, maja.frankovic@cik.org.rs

2. Branislava Lazarevi¢ Tosovi¢, branislava.lazarevic@cik.org.rs

3. Dunja Davidovi¢ Gnjatovié¢, dunja.davidovic@cik.org.rs
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